172 Series
Direct-Operated,
Pressure Reducing Regulator
Specification Data
CY0172
05/08
DV-210 172-Series_CY0172_fnl2.qxd  5/27/08  4:50 PM  Page 3
CY0172 SD - 05/08

22
Table of Contents
Numbering System
DV-210 172-Series_CY0172-v9.qxd  5/23/08  1:49 PM  Page 2
CY0172 SD - 05/08
172 Series Regulator 3
The 172 series are, direct-operated, pressure reducing
regulators. They are available in 1/2 through 2 inch
(DN15 through DN50) body sizes and can be supplied
with a wide range of different end connections.The flanged
design provides flexibility to meet custom face to face
dimensions as required. The regulators have a compact
design and durable construction to sustain rugged use.
• Versatility
• In-line maintenance
• High stability
• Rugged construction
Specifications
Features
Body
Body Sizes and End Connections
• see table 1
Maximum Inlet Pressure
• see table 4
Maximum Outlet Pressure
• see table 2
Set Point Range
• see table 2
Materials of Construction
• see table 3
Temperature Range
• see tables 3, 7, 8
Pressure Sensing
• internal (external on request)
Capacities
• see tables 5, 6
Allowable Pressure Drop
• see tables 9-13 English units,
14-18 Metric units
Weight
• see tables 19, 20
172 Series: Threaded or Flanged Connections
Carbon Steel, Stainless Steel & Alloy Construction
DV-210 172-Series_CY0172-v9.qxd  5/23/08  1:49 PM  Page 3
CY0172 SD - 05/08
172 Series Regulator 4
Constructions
2e